

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4224/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 02/02/2005 in WP No. 484/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR, BENCH AT INDORE)

RAJMAL SURANA(DEAD) THR. LR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH I.A.NOS.2&3(Applications for vacating stay, exemption from filing O/T)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 4251 of 2005

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4284 of 2005

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4315 of 2005

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4319 of 2005

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4322 of 2005

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4323 of 2005

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6386 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 4953 of 2005

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4955 of 2005

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5332 of 2005

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5333 of 2005

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5334 of 2005

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12475 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 12492-12499 of 2005

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 12504 of 2005
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17642-17650 of 2005
(With appln(s) for c/delay in furnishing address of the Respondent(s))
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19924-19925 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/11/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sharad Singhanian, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Nikhra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the petitioners, adjourned
by
four weeks to file the rejoinder affidavit.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(K.K.Chawla)
Court Master